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‘m Ganasce Freno
| f @ @ Descrizione B. SHOES NISSAN
= % D D Disponibilita Disponibile
% i 'g '-E:u EAN 8050141040214
| ‘ - Larghezza [mm] 27
h)“”’ i Diametro [mm)] 180,0
N° componente SFA856
N° componente SKO0741
AM
Riferimento Marchio Riferimento
44060-99B26 A.B.S. 8890
ACDelco 216
APEC braking SHU 517
ASHIKA 55-01-197
ATE 03.0137-0275.2
ATE 650275
BENDIX 362315B
BLUE PRINT ADN14132
BLUE PRINT ADN14132AF
BLUE PRINT ADN14137
BOSCH 0 986 487 262
BOSCH 0 986 487 391
BOSCH 0 986 487 604
BOSCH 0 986 487 801
BRADI G.3834
BREMBO S56507
BREMSI GF0856-1
Brake ENGINEERING SH2338
CHASE S691
DELPHI LS1689
DENCKERMANN B120007
DEX 2067.185
E.T.F. 09-0474


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

EFI
FERODO

FREMAX
FTE

JAPKO

JURID

KAGER

KAISHIN

KBP

LEADER PARTS
LEMFORDER
LPR

MAFIX

MAGNETI MARELLI
MALO

METZGER

MGA

MINTEX

MK Kashiyama
MOPROD
MOTAQUIP
NECTO
NIPPARTS

NK

OPTIMAL

PAGID

PEX

QH Benelux
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM

RED LINE
REMSA

RHIAG
ROADHOUSE

ROULUNDS RUBBER

SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRW
UNIPART
VALEO

ESB417
FSB417

FBS-0856
BB1154A2
55197
3623154
34-0158
K1217
BS7414
2080278.1
20232
07090
MAOQ95
BSS 2160
G2722543
MG582
M719
MFR370
K1217
MBS570
VBS496
N1504
J3501043
2722543
BB-3940
H8875
6.182
1597
BBF886
BS886
2709
47NI003
4394.00
GF543.00
4394.00
680582
87090
SFA856-1
91047200
810014001
810014543
067.185
GS8527
GBS1240AF
562597



VAPSINT
VEMA

VILLAR
WOKING

sbs

912
84709

6290647
4394.00
18492722543
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